
St. Joseph the Worker Parish

St. Vincent Palotti Church
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DAY DATE TIME EXTRAORDINARY MINISTER of the EUCHARIST LECTOR

Sat 2-Dec 5:00 PM D&K Evans, Gross, Kasten,  T. Ryan F. Ryan
Sun 3-Dec 9:00 AM Cain, Cranmer, Johnson, Mahon, Rickenbach Bak

11:00 AM  A&D Thompson,Guaglione, D&J Kendall Mulroy

Fri 8-Dec 12:00 PM Newman, D&A Thompson, J&MG Galliera Dugan

Sat 9-Dec 5:00 PM Farry, Nettleman, Howley, D. McNally, Leimkuhler L. McNally
Sun 10-Dec 9:00 AM J&R Serock, Pierzynski,Master, DiPasquale M. Serock

11:00 AM D. Gadren, P.&J. Wilson, Bowe F. Gadren

Sat 16-Dec 5:00 PM  Sherman,T. Ryan, N.Cashore, Brennan, Rickenbach F. Ryan
Sun 17-Dec 9:00 AM Mahon, Cranmer, Cook, Cain, Guaglione Dugan

11:00 AM D. & A. Thompson, Reuter, Williams Newman
 

Sat 23-Dec 5:00 PM N. Cashore, Colligan, Gross, Howley, Kasten M. Cashore
Sun 24-Dec 9:00 AM DiPasquale, Johnson, Newman, Rickenbach Bak

11:00 AM D&J Kendall, Sherman, Jason Kendall

Sun 24-Dec 4:00 PM D&A Thompson, Brennan, Farry, Howley Chelius
Chapel: Johnson, Sherman

Christmas 6:00 PM  Reuter, Rickenbach, Leimkuhler, N. Cashore, Mahon M. Cashore
Eve 8:00 PM Williams, Weiglein, D&K Evans Dugan
Mon 25-Dec 9:00 AM Master, Newman, Cook, Focht
Christmas 11:00 AM Bowe,  Weiglein, D. Gadren Iacovino
Day

Sat 30-Dec 5:00 PM Colligan, Nettleman, Brennan, MG&J Galliera Soldati
Sun 31-Dec 9:00 AM Weiglein, Cain, J&R Serock, Pierzynski M. Serock

11:00 AM D. Gadren, D.&J. Kendall, Guaglione Kendall, Jason
Mon 1-Jan 10:00 AM Williams, P&J Wilson, D. Gadren F. Gadren
NY Day
Sat 6-Jan 5:00 PM  Howley, Nettleman, D&K Evans, Farry Chelius
Sun 7-Jan 9:00 AM Newman, Johnson, Mahon, Guaglione Focht

11:00am Guaglione, D. Kendall, Reuter, P&J Wilson John Kendall

Sat 13-Jan 5:00 PM L.&D. McNally, Colligan, Kasten,  Gross Soldati
Sun 14-Jan 9:00 AM Cranmer, Weiglein, DiPasquale, Master,  Cain Dugan

1. If you are unable to fulfill your ministry on a date please obtain a substitute.

2. All NON AVAILABLE dates for the next cycle (2/18/15 to 5/24/15 ) are due in early January - email gallieraj@gmail.com
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11:00 AM D. & A. Thompson, Bowe, D. Gadren Berko

Sat 20-Jan 5:00 PM Howley, Brennan, N. Cashore, J&MG Galliera M. Cashore
Sun 21-Jan 9:00 AM  Mahon, Cook, Newman, Rickenbach Monoyius

11:00 AM P.&J. Wilson, Reuter, J&D Kendall Mulroy

Sat 27-Jan 5:00 PM Leimkuhler, Gross, D. McNally, Farry, Sherman L. McNally
Sun 28-Jan 9:00 AM Cranmer, J&R Serock, Pierzynski, Guaglione M. Serock

11:00 AM Williams,  D&A Thompson, T. Bowe Iacovino

Sat 3-Feb 5:00 PM Brennan, T. Ryan, Nettleman, D&K Evans F. Ryan
Sun 4-Feb 9:00 AM  Cain,  Cook, Weiglein, Rickenbach Monoyius

11:00 AM P.&J. Wilson, D.&J. Kendall, Newman Kendall, Jason

Sat 10-Feb 5:00 PM  Farry, Kasten, Colligan, Leimkuhler, Rickenbach Chelius
Sun 11-Feb 9:00 AM Master, Johnson, Newman, DiPasquale Focht

11:00 AM  D. Gadren,  D.& A. Thompson, Bowe Berko

1. If you are unable to meet an assigned ministry please obtain a substitute.
2. All NON-AVAILABLE dates for the next cycle  are due by mid-January, which includes Easter.

1. If you are unable to fulfill your ministry on a date please obtain a substitute.

2. All NON AVAILABLE dates for the next cycle (2/18/15 to 5/24/15 ) are due in early January - email gallieraj@gmail.com


